Hill College - Alvarado ISD

Tom Head, President
thead@alvaradoisd.net

Mr. Perry Burnett
burnettp@alvaradoisd.net

Kelly Price, Vice
kprice@alvaradoisd.net

Mr. Hector Velazquez
velazquezj@alvardoisd.net

Gary Melson, Secretary
melsong@alvaradoisd.net

Dana Walraven
walravend@alvaradoisd.net

Jeff Taylor
taylorj@alvaradoisd.net
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